P
—
2
2
2
.2
2
3

(PCS)
% of actual size
ORDERING EXAMPLE & PRODUCT VARIETY EXPLANATION
12 906 C001 215
Article number Crystal color corresponding to element 1;
color of the most frequently used element in
the motif
Please see the respective product charts at
the beginning of this chapter for all available
reference codes.
Crystal color corresponding to element 2;
color of the second most frequently used
element in the motif
12 906
C 001/215/001/280HEM/
001SSHA/215
E S3/S3/S6/S6/S6/S6
S ∼71x100
M 12 PCS 40%
2
0
2
1
C
R
Y
S
TA
L T
R
A
N
S
F
E
R
S
1 0
CRYSTAL TRANSFERS UNLIMITED
With Crystal Transfers Unlimited, Swarovski presents
a spectacular production technology that opens up an
unprecedented range of motif designs. Up to 18 dif ferent elements
– crystals, colors, sizes, and shapes – can be combined in a
single motif, doubling design possibilities and offering stunning
3D surfaces, long rows, and even “floating” effects. With a tight
compound that has reduced the distance between elements to a
minimum, Crystal Transfers Unlimited also offers the highest
setting quality on the market.
The Flat Back assortment is the same as our existing standard
Crystal Transfers.
ARTICLE EXPLANATION
13 437 C E S M 55%
Article number Color assortment
For further details, please
refer to the color and
product charts at the
beginning of this chapter.
Color code 1 (001LTCH)
corresponds to element
1 (P3); color code 2
(280LTCHZ) corresponds to
element 2 (CS8x5) etc.